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PanmanbHo-ynopHble WapukonoaWnnHUKK (OOHOPSAHbIE, METPUYECKOR padMepHOCTN)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [mm] 950 D, [mmMm]

D [mM] 1250

B [MM] 132 Mz2(Mml
r3.4 [MM]

Macca [kr] =~ 408

d; [Mm] ~ %o [°]

1051.1 a[mMm]

MpucueanHUTENbHbIE pasMepbl
da, min [MM]
Da, max [MM]
Dp, max [MM]
Fa, max IMM]

rb, max [MM]

.

7.5

30

1157.2 B e
JD;

=~ 384

PacuéTtHble paHHble
978 C [kH]
1222 Cy[kH]
1235.4 C,[kH]
6 Ny [Min]

3 ng[min]

D D,

1280

3950

57.8

337

430
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